In
d
u
ct
o
rs
M
u

Fig.
Murata
Part No.
Capacitance
pF
Ferrite
Beads
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
BLM_ _A Series Designed for Standard Type Signals
DS306 and DSS306 Series
DSS310 and DST310 Series
SURFACE MOUNT EMI FILTERS CHIP
FERRITE BEADS
81-BLM11A121S BLM11A121SPT 0603 120 0.2 200 .13 .08 .07
81-BLM11A221S BLM11A221SPT 0603 220 0.3 200 .13 .08 .07
81-BLM11A601S BLM11A601SPT 0603 600 0.5 200 .13 .08 .07
81-BLM11A102S BLM11A102SPT 0603 1000 0.7 100 .13 .08 .07
81-BLM21A121S BLM21A121SPT 0805 120 0.15 200 .20 .10 .09
81-BLM21A401S BLM21A401SPT 0805 400 0.85 200 .20 .10 .09
81-BLM21A601S BLM21A601SPT 0805 600 0.3 200 .20 .10 .09
81-BLM21A102S BLM21A102SPT 0805 1000 0.45 200 .17 .10 .08
81-BLM31A260S BLM31A260SPT 1206 26 0.05 500 .28 .16 .15
81-BLM31A700S BLM31A700SPT 1206 70 0.15 200 .28 .16 .15
81-BLM31A601S BLM31A601SPT 1206 600 0.9 200 .28 .16 .15
81-BLM41A800S BLM41A800SPT 1806 80 0.1 500 .42 .30 .26
81-BLM41A151S BLM41A151SPT 1806 150 0.5 200 .42 .30 .26
Manufacturers Type DS306 Series
81-DS306Y5S470M50 A DS306-55Y5S470M50 47 50 20% None .80 .44 .32 .30
81-DS306Y5S101M50 B DS306-55Y5S101M50 100 50 20% None .70 .39 .29 .26
81-DS306FZ103Z50 B DS306-55FZ103Z50 10000 50 80%-20% None .70 .39 .29 .26
Manufacturers Type DSS306 Series
81-DSS306Y5S470M100 A DSS306-55Y5S470M100 47 100 20% Internal .90 .50 .36 .34
81-DSS306Y5S101M100 A DSS306-55Y5S101M100 100 100 20% Internal .80 .44 .32 .30
81-DSS306Y5S271M100 A DSS306-55Y5S271M100 270 100 20% Internal .90 .50 .36 .34
81-DSS306Y5S471M100 A DSS306-55Y5S471M100 470 100 20% Internal .90 .50 .36 .34
81-DSS306Y5S102M100 A DSS306-55Y5S102M100 1000 100 20% Internal .90 .50 .36 .34
81-DSS306Y5U222Z100 A DSS306-55Y5U222Z100 2200 100 80%-20% Internal .90 .50 .36 .34
Manufacturers Type DSS310 Series
81-DSS310Y5S220M100 C DSS310-55Y5S220M100 22 100 20% Internal 1.10 .61 .44 .41
81-DSS310Y5S470M100 C DSS310-55Y5S470M100 47 100 20% Internal 1.10 .61 .44 .41
81-DSS310Y5S271M100 C DSS310-555S271M100 270 100 20% Internal 1.10 .61 .44 .41
81-DSS310Y5S222M100 C DSS310-55Y5S222M100 2200 100 20% Internal 1.10 .61 .44 .41
81-DSS310BL222M100 C DSS310-55BL222M100 2200 100 20% Internal 1.10 .61 .44 .41
81-DSS310Y5S223S50 C DSS310-55Y5S223S50 22000 50 50%-20% Internal 1.10 .61 .44 .41
Manufacturers Type DST310 Series
81-DST310Y5S271M100 D DST310-55Y5S271M100 270 100 20% External 1.20 .66 .48 .45
81-DST310Y5S222M100 D DST310-55Y5S222M100 2200 100 20% External 1.20 .66 .48 .45
81-DST310Y5S223S50 D DST310-55Y5S223S50 22000 50 50%-20% External 1.20 .66 .48 .45
Features:
• Suitable for flow and reflow soldering
• Wide temperature range
• High Z characteristics

100MHz
Case
Code
Murata
Part No.
Rated
Current
(mA)
DCR
Ω
Max.
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
LEADED EMI SUPPRESSION FILTER COMPACT DISC-TYPE
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
81-BLM11B750S BLM11B750SPT 0603 75 0.35 200 .13 .08 .07
81-BLM11B141S BLM11B141SPT 0603 140 0.55 200 .13 .08 .07
81-BLM11B421S BLM11B421SPT 0603 420 0.55 200 .13 .08 .07
81-BLM11B601S BLM11B601SPT 0603 600 0.65 200 .13 .08 .07
81-BLM21B050S BLM21B050SPT 0805 5 0.07 500 .20 .10 .09
81-BLM21B750S BLM21B750SPT 0805 75 0.25 200 .20 .10 .09
81-BLM21B201S BLM21B201SPT 0805 200 0.35 200 .20 .10 .09
81-BLM21B601S BLM21B601SPT 0805 600 0.35 200 .20 .10 .09
81-BLM21B102S BLM21B102SPT 0805 1000 0.4 200 .20 .10 .09
81-BLM21B222S BLM21B222SPT 0805 2200 0.6 200 .29 .15 .14
81-BLM21B751S BLM21B751SPT 0805 750 0.4 200 .20 .10 .09
81-BLM31B601S BLM31B601SPT 1206 600 0.35 200 .28 .16 .15
1
Price Each
500 1000
Imped.
100MHz
Case
Code
Murata
Part No.
Rated
Current
(mA)
DCR
Ω
Max.
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
81-BLM11P300S BLM11P300SPT 0603 30 0.06 1000 .13 .08 .07
81-BLM11P600S BLM11P600SPT 0603 60 0.1 500 .13 .08 .07
81-BLM21P221SG BLM21P221SGPT 0805 220 0.05 2000 .16 .09 .08
81-BLM21P331SG BLM21P331SGPT 0805 330 0.09 1500 .16 .09 .08
81-BLM31P500S BLM31P500SPT 1206 50 0.025 3000 .28 .16 .15
81-BLM41P600S BLM41P600SPT 1806 60 0.01 6000 .42 .30 .26
81-BLM41P750S BLM41P750SPT 1806 75 0.025 3000 .42 .30 .26
81-BLM41P800S BLM41P800SPT 1806 80 0.1 1000 .42 .30 .26
1
Price Each
500 1000
Imped.

BLM_ _HA/HB Series Designed for UHF Applications
Features:
• High impedance in the GHz range
• Small size
• Suitable for circuits with unstable ground
Applications for
BLM11A:
• I/O ports
• Signal lines
Applications for BLM11B:
• Computers and peripheral
equipment
• High speed circuits
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
81-BLM11HA471SG BLM11HA471SGPT 0603 470 0.85 200 .25 .16 .12
81-BLM11HA102SG BLM11HA102SGPT 0603 1000 1.6 200 .25 .16 .12
81-BLM11HA601SG BLM11HA601SGPT 0603 600 1 200 .25 .16 .12
81-BLM11HB601SD BLM11HB601SDPT 0603 600 1.5 100 .25 .16 .12
1
Price Each
500 1000
Imped.